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DET ANTI-TACHES : Washing powder for machine wash

DET ANTI-TACHES

Powder detergent with a formula especially designed for stubborn stains. The expert 
against stains.

    SCENTS AND WEIGHTS AVAILABLE :

         Alpine Freshness : 450g / 2.5 kg /  4.5 kg
         Oriental bouquet : 4.5 kg

Product         Variation      Format              CAB Unit      Pack Size
Net

Weight
Gross

Weight
Dimension

Container 40 

height cube

Container 40 

Dry Qty

Container 20 

Qty

Case
Carton

Pack

Pack

Case

Case

Case
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ss

Oriental
bouquet

6 192409 00224 3450 g

2.5 kg

4.5 kg

4.5 kg

6 192409 00297 7

6 192409 00296 0

6 192409 00171 0

Pack 3

1
12
1
3
1
3
1

13.500 kg
4.500 kg

13.500 kg
4.500 kg
7.500 kg
2.500 kg
5.400 kg

450g

14.620 kg
4.840 kg

14.620 kg
4.840 kg
8.097 kg
2.699kg
6.360 kg

505g 160x45x230 mm
330x290x236 mm

250x95x330 mm
285x250x330 mm
284x124x357 mm
372x284x357 mm
284x124x357 mm
372x284x357 mm 630

12852
1071
3388
1260
2040

630
2040

1302

26460
2205
7084
2520
4080
1302
4080

1519

32340
2450
7084
2520
4760
1519
4760


